2017-2018 Central High School Choir Calendar

Please remember that there is an inherent degree of tentativeness in planning this far in advance. Some
dates/times may be added or changed, but always with substantial prior notice. For the most up-to-date

information, ALWAYS consult the web calendar on our website at www.CentralHighChoir.org.

Fall 2017
Tuesday, August 22 - CHS Cafeteria
5:30pm Returning Parent Meeting
6:00pm Booster Club Meeting
6:30pm New Parent Meeting

Saturday, August 26 - CHS Choir Hall
Full-Service Saturday (Uniform Fittings, etc.)

9-10am Chorale Women

10-11am Bella Voce

1lam - 12pm Concert Ladies

1-2pm Chorale Men

2-3pm Men’s Choir

5:00 - 8:00pm Choir Family Picnic [Location TBD]

Friday, September 15 - San Angelo Stadium

Possible National Anthem Performance at Homecoming
5-8:00pm Choirs Called for Sound Check
Between 7-7:30  Performance Prior to Kick-off

Saturday, September 23 - Abilene Christian Univ.
All Day All-Region Choir Camp

Saturday, September 30 - Permian HS (Odessa)
All Day TMEA Region 6 HS Choir Auditions
9-12" graders are eligible

Monday, October 2 - Holy Angels Church
After School Individual Choir Call Times TBD
7:30 - 8:30pm Fall Choir Concert

Friday, October 13 - San Angelo Stadium

Possible National Anthem Performance at Homecoming
5-8:00pm Choirs Called for Sound Check
Between 7-7:30  Performance Prior to Kick-off

Saturday, October 14 - University of Texas-Permian Basin
All Day REAL MEN SING Workshop & Concert

Saturday, October 21 - Nimitz JHS (Odessa)
All Day TMEA Region 6 Freshmen &
Middle School Honor Choir Auditions

Monday & Tuesday, October 23-24 - CHS Choir Hall
After School Military Salute Auditions

Saturday, November 4 - Odessa, TX
All Day TMEA All-Region Choir Clinic
Evening TMEA All-Region Choir Concert

Tuesday, November 7 - First Presbyterian Church
4-7pm Individual & Group Call Times TBD
7-9pm Military Salute Show
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Thursday, November 16 - Pioneer Drive BC (Abilene)
All Day TMEA Pre-Area Choir Auditions

Tuesday, December 5 - Location TBD
Possible Performance with Angelo State Univ. Chorale

Monday, December 11 - Holy Angels Church
After School Individual Choir Call Times TBD
7:30 - 9:00pm Christmas Concert

Spring 2017

Friday - Sat., January 12-13 - Robert E. Lee HS (Midland)
All Day TMEA Area/State Choir Auditions

Tuesday & Wed., January 23-24 - Sarah Bernhardt Theater
TBD Tech Rehearsals for Talent Show Featured Acts

Thursday, January 25 - Sarah Bernhardt Theater
Central’s Got Talent!

After School Group Call Times TBD

7:00 - 9:00pm CHS Talent Show

Saturday, February 3 - Angelo State University
All Day UIL Solo & Ensemble Contest
Individually Scheduled Times

Wednesday, February 14 - Saturday, February 17
Henry B. Gonzales Convention Center (San Antonio)
TMEA Convention & All-State Choir Clinic

TFME Events are on Friday/Saturday

All-State Choir Concerts are on Saturday

March 12-15 - Spring Choir Tour

Wednesday & Thursday, April 18-19

Odessa HS PAC

UIL Choir Concert & Sightreading Contest

Exact Date/Time Set After Spring Break - Save BOTH Days!

HarmoniCats Spring Show - Location TBD
Thursday, April 26 - Dress Rehearsal (4 - 8pom)
Friday, April 27 - Performance at 7pm
Saturday, April 28 - Performance at 7pm

Monday, May 7 - Holy Angels Church
After School Individual Choir Call Times TBD
7:30 - 9:00pm Spring Choir Concert

Monday & Tuesday, May 14 & 15 - CHS Choir Hall
4 -5:30pm HarmoniCats Auditions

Tuesday, May 15 - Sarah Bernhardt Theater
Senior Awards Night
5-6:15pm Seniors Sing the National Anthem

Events in Bold are REQUIRED.

Events in /talics are REQUIRED of all HarmoniCats members.
Underlined Events are Public Concerts. Please promote them!
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Saturday, May 19 - San Angelo City Auditorium

Possible Performance with the Twin Mountain Tonesmen
TBD Tech Rehearsal

7:30 Performance

Monday, May 21 - McNease Convention Center
6:00pm Annual Awards Ceremony & Banquet

UIL Texas State Solo & Ensemble Contest (TSSEC)
University of Texas (Austin)

Sunday, May 27 - Depart School (Early Afternoon)
Monday, May 28 - Performances All Day

HS Region Choir Intensives
Location: CHS Choir Hall, unless otherwise noted

Monday, August 28 5-6:30pm

Monday, September 11 4:30 - 5:30pm
Monday, September 18 5-6:30pm

Monday, September 25 5-6:30pm
Thursday, September 28 Cuts released at 4pm

MS Region Choir Intensives
Students must be practicing on their own prior to these
dates; these are just final polishing practices.
Location: CHS Choir Hall, unless otherwise noted.

Monday, October 16 5-6:30pm
Thursday, October 19 Cuts released at 4pm

CHS-Hosted Middle School Events

Thursday, February 22 - CHS Cafeteria, Choir Hall
4:00 - 7:30pm SAISD MS Solo & Ensemble Contest
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Combined Concert Ladies Rehearsals
Required of all Concert Ladies members.
Location: CHS Choir Hall, unless otherwise noted.

Fall Concert
Wednesday, September 20 3:40 - 4:30pm
Wednesday, September 27  3:40 - 4:30pm

Military Salute
Wednesday, October 18 3:40 - 4:30pm

Wednesday, October 25 3:40 - 4:30pm
Wednesday, November 1 3:40 - 4:30pm

Christmas Concert
Wednesday, November 29  3:40 - 4:30pm
Wednesday, December 6 3:40 - 4:30pm

Talent Show
Wednesday, January 17 3:40 - 4:30pm
Wednesday, January 24 3:40 - 4:30pm

UIL Concert & Sightreading Contest

Wednesday, March 28 3:40 - 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 4 3:40 - 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 11 3:40 - 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 18 3:40 - 4:30pm
Spring Concert

Wednesday, April 25 3:40 - 4:30pm

Wednesday, May 2 3:40 - 4:30pm

Some after school rehearsals may be added or cancelled,
but ample notice will be given.

Events in Bold are REQUIRED.

Events in /talics are REQUIRED of all HarmoniCats members.
Underlined Events are Public Concerts. Please promote them!



